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Durchschnitt B-Mannschaft

Name

Stauffer Thomas
Bieri Marco
Kipfer Marcel
Lanz Tobias
Fluckiger Peter
Aeberhard Peter
Lanz Marcel
Gerber David
Bieri Remo
Schluchter Roger
Klay Stefan
Haldimann Jakob
Lanz Hans

Josi Beat
Christen Hans
Aebi David
Gysler Werner
Seiler Tobias
Flach Stephan
Thomet Urs
Aeberhard Kris
Gautschi Rudolf

Durchschnitt alle Spiele

alle Spiele

Streiche

68
16
10
16
72
68
52
72
52
62
76
76
60
80
46
70
68
68
80
72
52
80

1316

Punkte

1279
299
180
277

1243

1133
835

1155
829
986

1173

1158
909

1195
687
966
906
901

1020
874
555
845

19405

Durchschnitt

18.81
18.69
18.00
17.31
17.26
16.66
16.06
16.04
15.94
15.90
15.43
15.24
15.15
14.94
14.93
13.80
13.32
13.25
12.75
12.14
10.67
10.56

14.75

13.10.2016



